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Specify for Paleo 
Workshop Participants 

email institution 

Andrew Bentley, 
Workshop Instructor 

abentley@ku.edu University of Kansas Biodiversity 
Institute 

Theresa Miller, 
Workshop Instructor 

specify@ku.edu Specify HelpDesk Manager 

Linda Catherine Riddle criddle@duke.edu Duke Lemur Center Division of 
Fossil Primates 

Meredith Rivin Mrivin@fullerton.edu The John D. Cooper 
Archaeological and 
Paleontological Center 

Sally Yvonne Shelton Sally.Shelton@sdsmt.edu Museum of Geology, South 
Dakota School of Mines and 
Technology 

Angella C Thompson ainzinga@austin.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin 

Leslie Leigh Skibinski lls94@cornell.edu Cornell 

James Christopher 
Sagebiel 

sagebiel@austin.utexas.edu Vertebrate Paleontology Lab, 
UT Austin 

Paul C. Nascimbene pnascimbene@amnh.org American Museum of Natural 
History 

Richard Charles Hulbert 
Jr. 

rhulbert@flmnh.ufl.edu Florida Museum of Natural 
History 

Tiffany Sara Adrain tiffany-adrain@uiowa.edu University of Iowa Paleontloogy 
Repository 

Christopher C. Widga cwidga@museum.state.il.us Illinois State Museum 

Steven C. Dilliplane dilliplane@ansp.org Academy of Natural 
Sciences/Drexel 

Kathleen M. Wellspring kwellspring@amherst.edu Beneski Museum of Natural 
History, Amherst College 

Talia S. Karim Talia.Karim@colorado.edu University of Colorado 

Una Catherine Farrell ufarrell@ku.edu University of Kansas 

Deborah L. Paul dpaul@fsu.edu Florida State University 

   

Remote Attendees at 
Specify for Paleo 
Workshop 

  

Larry Jensen larryjensen1958@gmail.com Paleontological Research 
Institution (PRI), Ithaca, NY 

Gene K. Hess Gene.Hess@sdsmt.edu Museum of Geology and 
Paleontology Research 
Laboratory, South Dakota 
School of Mines and Technology 

Philip J.Anders anders2@illinois.edu Biological Informatician 
Illinois Natural History Survey 
University of Illinois 

mailto:lls94@cornell.edu
mailto:lls94@cornell.edu


 Dr. Cathrin Hühne Cathrin.Huehne@snhm.Niedersachsen.de Staatliches Naturhistorisches 
Museum  
Niedersächsische 
Landesmuseen Braunschweig 
Biodiversitätsinformatik 

Erik Tute erik.tute@plri.de Peter L. Reichertz Institut für 
Medizinische Informatik der 
Technischen Universität 
Braunschweig und der 
Medizinischen Hochschule 
Hannover 

Yousuf Alfahd alMoathi alfahd56@gmail.com Natural History Museum  
Sultanate of Oman 
Oman - Ministry of Heritage and 
Culture 

Paul Valentich-Scott 
 

pvscott@sbnature2.org Santa Barbara Museum of 
Natural History 

Mark Uhen muhen@gmu.edu Department of Atmospheric, 
Oceanic and Earth Sciences 
George Mason University 

Liath Appleton liathappleton@gmail.com University of Texas at Austin 

Kyuho Jeong 
 

kyuho.jeong@gmail.com University of Florida 

Carrie Eaton carrie@geology.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin- 
Madison 

Suzette King sking@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio 

Hongshan Wang hwang@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida 

L. Avila 
 

  


